The Organiser reserves the right to remove or reject, at its sole and absolute discretion, any submission 
deemed offensive, inappropriate, violative of law, unsuitable in any other manner or that does not 
comply with the Giveaway Terms and Conditions. The Organiser is not required to provide any 
explanation for the rejection. 

5. The first eight hundred and eighty-eight (888) customers will be carefully selected from qualified 
submissions during the Giveaway duration. Each successful customer will receive the prize (“Prize”) of: 

a. One (1) dual-sided BB Ong Lai & Ong Li pouch. 

b. Two (2) sets of eight (8) x BB Ong Lai & Ong Li large-sized red packets.